TRADEMARK ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2

ETAS ID: TM542631

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT OF THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type	
Shenzhen Pinlong E-commerce Co., Ltd.		09/21/2019	limited company (ltd.): CHINA	

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Aukey Technology Co.,Ltd
Street Address:	Room 102, Building P09, HuananCity Elec-trading Center, Longgang District,
City:	Shenzhen,
State/Country:	CHINA
Postal Code:	518000
Entity Type:	limited company (ltd.): CHINA

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	5374681	NAIPO

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Email: mailroom-ch@mg-ip.com **Correspondent Name:** Joe McKinney Muncy

Address Line 1: 4000 Legato Road Suite 310 Address Line 4: Fairfax, VIRGINIA 22033

DOMESTIC REPRESENTATIVE

Name: Joe McKinney Muncy

Address Line 1: 4000 Legato Road Suite 310 Address Line 4: Fairfax, VIRGINIA 22033

NAME OF SUBMITTER:	P. Jay Hines		
SIGNATURE:	/pjh/		
DATE SIGNED:	09/26/2019		

Total Attachments: 1

source=assignment agreement#page1.tif

TRADEMARK REEL: 006755 FRAME: 0179

900516836

Assignment of Trademark

1	×	ź	ş.,	A	r	*	-5	e:
- 1		ы.	22		11	-	œ	3

Shenzhen Pinlong E-commerce Co., Ltd.
residing at No.120, Building P07, Huanan International Printing Paper Packaging,
Longgang District, Shenzhen CHINA

Naipo

, is the owner of Trademark registration No. 5374681 "

Whereas,

Aukey Technology Co.,Ltd

residing at Room 102, Building P09, HuananCity Elec-trading Center, Longgang District, Shenzhen, China

, is desirous of acquiring said trademark registration No. 5374681 "

Naipo

Now therefore good and valuable consideration I

Shenzhen Pinlong E-commerce Co., Ltd. hereby assign the entire interest and goodwill of the business to Aukey Technology Co., Ltd.

Signature of the assignor: Wu Guangxi & President

Signature of the assignee: Lu Haizhuan & President

吴广胜

Date: 21 September 2019

TRADEMARK
REEL: 006755 FRAME: 0180

RECORDED: 09/26/2019